TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY AM (home to school)

2025-26 ROUTE SCHEDULE

=
Cii

TIMES VARY DUE TO ROAD & TRAFFIC CONDITIONS - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Students must present bus pass to driver daily

BUS ROUTE 5

Tme  DBS  Location

7:06 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET

7:10 90 CORALBILL @ WOODSWALLOW

7:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY
BUS ROUTE 6

Tme  DBS  Location

7:05 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER

7:10 91 WESTWING @ ROSY FINCH

7:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY
BUS ROUTE 7

Tme  DBS  Location

7:19 115 BALBOA @ BOLSANA

7:20 114 BALBOA @ CAPISTRANO

7:24 113 DEL MAR @ ORO

7:25 112 LA MIRADA @ DEL MAR

7:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

LATESTART TK

Tme  DBS  Location

9:15 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET

9:30 8 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CANYON

9:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

BUS ROUTE 8

Tme  DBS  Location

7:08 118 NYES @ 445/645/650

7:09 117 NYES @ BALBOA

7:12 110 SUMMIT @ SUMMIT WAY

7:13 109 SUMMIT @ VAN DYKE

7:15 105 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ KELLER

7:18 107 REGATTA @ BLUEBIRD CANYON

7:20 108 MORNINGSIDE @ STARLIT

7:22 104 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ ORIOLE

7:25 102 TEMPLE TERRACE @ OAK

7:30 98 TEMPLE HILLS @ CERRITOS

7:32 97 TEMPLE HILLS @ RIM ROCK

7:35 95 TEMPLE HILLS @ LOWER SAN REMO

7:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY
BUS ROUTE 9

Tme  DBS  Location

7:15 103 CRESS @ BLUEBIRD PARK (B&G CLUB)

7:17 62 BLUEBIRD @ SANTA CRUZ

7:18 63 BLUEBIRD @ CATALINA

7:20 61 GLENNEYRE @ AGATE

7:22 59 CATALINA @ CENTER

7:24 60 CATALINA @ PEARL

7:26 64  CATALINA @ MOUNTAIN

7:28 65 CATALINA @ OAK

7:32 75 PARK @ ST ANN'S

7:35 80 SKYLINE @ PACIFIC

7:37 81 TAHITI @ CARIBBEAN

7:38 82 PARK @ HILLVIEW

7:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

For questions pledse contact Durham School Services at 149-314-0%17;




|"'§|
b i1

I

TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY PM (school to home)
2025-26 ROUTE SCHEDULE

TIMES VARY DUE TO ROAD & TRAFFIC CONDITIONS - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Regular and minimum day dismissal times are listed
Modified Wednesday times are exactly one hour earlier than regular dismissal

Students must present bus pass to driver daily

BUS ROUTE 8
P-oq PBS  Location

2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY
2:30 12:50 95 TEMPLE HILLS @ LOWER SAN REMO
2:31 12:51 96 TEMPLE HILLS @ THURSTON

2:33 12:53 97 TEMPLE HILLS @ BAY VIEW

2:35 12:55 99 TEMPLE HILLS @ CANYON VIEW
2:37 12:57 101 TEMPLE TERRACE @ ANITA

2:41 1:01 102 TEMPLE TERRACE @ OAK

2:43 1:03 103* CRESS @ BLUEBIRD PARK (B&G CLUB)
2:45 1:.05 105 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ KELLER

2:48 1:08 107 REGATTA @ BLUEBIRD CANYON
2:50 1:10 108 MORNINGSIDE @ STARLIT

2:51 1:11 104 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ ORIOLE

2:52 1:12 62 BLUEBIRD @ SANTA CRUZ

2:54 1:14 63 BLUEBIRD @ CATALINA

2:56 1:16 64 CATALINA @ MOUNTAIN

2:57 1:17 65 CATALINA @ OAK

*overflow stop, not available for direct purchase

BUS ROUTE 9
P-oq PBS  Location
2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

2:38 12:58 103 CRESS @ BLUEBIRD PARK (B&G CLUB)

BUS ROUTEO

P-oq DB Location

2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

2:40 1:00 8 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CANYON
BUS ROUTE 5

P-oq DB Location

2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

2:32 12:52 74 PARK @ MANZANITA

2:48 1:08 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET

2:50 1:10 89 HUMMINGBIRD @ CORAL BILL

2:51 1:11 90 CORALBILL @ WOODSWALLOW
BUS ROUTE 6

P-oq PBS Location

2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

2:27 12:47 81 TAHITI @ CARIBBEAN

2:28 12:48 80 SKYLINE @ PACIFIC

2:29 12:49 79 SKYLINE @ SAMOA

2:43 1:03 8* BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CANYON

2:53 1:13 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER

2:55 1:15 91 WESTWING @ ROSY FINCH

*overflow stop, not available for direct purchase

BUS ROUTE 7

P-oq PBS Location

2:15 12:30 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY

2:35 12:55 109 SUMMIT @ VAN DYKE

2:36 12:56 110 SUMMIT @ SUMMIT WAY

2:40 1:00 112 LA MIRADA @ DEL MAR

2:42 1:02 113 DEL MAR @ ORO

2:44 1:04 114 BALBOA @ CAPISTRANO

2:47 1:07 115 BALBOA @ BOLSANA

2:49 1:09 116 BALBOA @ KENDALL

2:50 1:10 117 NYES @ BALBOA

2:52  1:12 118 NYES @ 445/645/650

2:54 1:14 60 CATALINA @ PEARL

EARLY START TK
P-0q PBS  Location
11:45 TOP OF THE WORLD ELEMENTARY
12:10 8 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CANYON

For qu&eﬁone plense contact Durham School
Services at 149-31,-0%1)




	TOW AM
	TOW PM

